FEIl SAUMUR e

Heures de Départ Maniabilité ‘

Ne | NOM | | CATEGORIE |[HEURE| POINTS| |

92 MONIE VALERIE FRA|AMATEUR 1 GP SO| 08:45 | 156,88
924:VELCRO FAVORY JOLIE

84 DE MARTIGNY BLANCHE FRA|AMATEUR 1 GP PO 161,61
84A4:VITANO'S SEABISCUIT

81 GACHE MARJORIE FRA|AMATEUR 1 GP PO 140,39
814:DELYR DES BOURDONS

80 BOUSQUET MATHIS FRA|AMATEUR 1 GP PO 131,84
804:ARKHAN DU MALY D'ELBE

83 FELGUEIRAS ROMANE FRA|AMATEUR 1 GP PO 129,06
834:ATOS DU CARBONEL

82 PAFFRATH PAULINE FRA|AMATEUR 1 GP PO 128,09
824:BAGUERA GUERINIERE

77 COPIN CELINE FRA|AMATEUR 1 GP PO 127,98
774:KASEEM

79 MASSU ARTHUR FRA|AMATEUR 1 GP PO 127,79
794:MOCKBEGGAR DANNY 11

85 DUCLOS CHRISTOPHE FRA|AMATEUR 1 GP PO
854:ANUBIS D'OUTRE MER - 85B:ARAMIS DE LA BUTTE

90 BAYART CORINNE FRA|AMATEUR 1 GP SO| 09:17 | 167,60
904:DON JOHNSON

88 FRACHON FLORENCE FRA|AMATEUR 1 GP SO 165,97
884:EXTRA DE POPEY

95 GIBON BRIGITTE FRA|AMATEUR 1 GP SO 153,48
954:GEPARD GUSTAV

105 |BOUSQUET THEO FRA|AMATEUR 1 GP SO 150,94
1054:JAFIRO

96 JACQUINOT CLAIRE FRA|AMATEUR 1 GP SO 147,68
96B:REAL DE ROSTENNE

86 GIBON YVES FRA|AMATEUR 1 GP SO 142,05
86A4:RADIEUX DU PEUPE

103 |GRUIN PIERRE FRA|AMATEUR 1 GP SO 140,78
1034:CARINA VOM RIET

112 |FABRICE MAHE FRA|AMATEUR 1 GP SO 138,07
1124:HERCULE

98 PATAY YVES FRA|AMATEUR 1 GP SO 134,98
984:DISCO DENSIE

97 TIBERGHIEN HUBERT FRA|AMATEUR 1 GP SO 127,16
974:HEPSTER JUNG

89 DALODIER THIBAULT FRA|AMATEUR 1 GP SO 122,64
89A4:FANTASTIK DECHATILLON

104 |HORDE CAROLE FRA|AMATEUR 1 GP SO 121,37
1044:BARTOK

102 |GUESPIN FABRICE FRA|AMATEUR 1 GP SO 120,34
1024:BERNHARD

99 VIX ISABELLE FRA|AMATEUR 1 GP SO 120,29
994:EVITA JEFF

93 VERNA VALENTINE FRA|AMATEUR 1 GP SO 114,70
934:TOLEDANO XXXIX

87 MOULIN LEA FRA|AMATEUR 1 GP SO 112,26
874:COQUIMBO

100 |LAMOLINAIRIE DAVID FRA|AMATEUR 1 GP SO 150,61
1004:VELCRO FAVORY JOLIE

106 |JOLY ERICK FRA|AMATEUR 1 GP PAT 10:25 | 152,08
1064:MASTER MIND JB - 106B:MELVIN

110 | MOUSSU GILLES FRA|AMATEUR 1 GP PA 147,47
1104:F. - 110B:GERLOS
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108

111

107

GRAS PHILIPPE
1084:BEGUIN DE L'AUMONE - 108B:BILL NORMAND
BAGILET PATRICE

111B:GORDON - 1114:DARK SHADOW - 111C:KECSKEMET
NONIUS 185

HORDE LOUIS

107B:FAVORY FANTOM - 107A4:BITANG - 107C:GIOVANNI
LANDZICHT

FRA

FRA

FRA

AMATEUR 1 GP PA

AMATEUR 1 GP PA

AMATEUR 1 GP PA

147,03

129,04

122,86

VERNAY Benoit
6A:CLINT

FRA

HORSE SINGLE

10:45

143,60

44

41

42

46

47

43

CAYROU Nolwenn
44A4:TOMMIE WELLS
SCHUDDINCK Denny
41A4A:ARAN VAN TER BEKE
LEFORT Claire
42A4:CASTAKA DES RENERIES
DE JOTEMPS Delphine
46A:BRYNENFYS ENYA
CHRISTMANN Anna
47A:NIJEBERT'S NICO
VERNA Marie
43A4:ZANDBERG'S HABAKUK

FRA

BEL

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

PONY SINGLE

PONY SINGLE

PONY SINGLE

PONY SINGLE

PONY SINGLE

PONY SINGLE

153,50

145,39

141,60

141,08

131,83

130,74

52

49

51

50

53

LENORMAND Eric

52B:MAESTOSO XLVII 5 15 - 52A:INCITATO III 12 2 -
52C:NEAPOLITANO XXIX-137

TOUBLANC Mathieu

49C:BYZANCE DE CHATILLON - 494:ABSOLU DE CHATILLON -
49B:BAGATELE DE CHATILLON

HUET Ludovic

51B:UNE ETOILE DU LOGIS - 514:DYNAMITE DE FOLLY
JEANSON Antoine

50C:RIETHEIM'S MARIO - 50B:KANTJE'S ERALD - 504:GOOD
LUCK WELLS

COUWENBERG Sam

53A4:BEKVELD'S RONALDO - 53B:GREESKAMP COBUS -
53C:NEBUS ROWAN

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

NED

PONY PAIR

PONY PAIR

PONY PAIR

PONY PAIR

PONY PAIR

11:13

169,42

155,18

146,75

144,63

136,76

37

39

40

36

38

FILLON Louise

37E:VOSHOEVE PRETTY BOY - 37C:SINGELS BEEKBERRY -
37B:HENIARTH YESTERYEAR - 37D:SINGELS BURBERRY -
37A:DEWEYERDS HELLO SANCTOS

POENTIS Carine

39C:MASTRO'S NICK - 394:BOUC BEL AIR - 39B:EIKENHORST
RANDY - 39E:WESTERVELD'S JUSTIN - 39D:VLAGBERG'S
BOWDEN

DAVOUST Jean Charles

40C:EYARTH HERMES - 40B:EKENS CONTACT - 40E:SUMMER
DAY WELLS - 40D.:JIM - 404:CENTURION

NIJS Johan

36B:COCO NONO - 36C:HARRY - 36A:CASPER - 36D:LOWLAND
BEACON

ARRIAT Gilles

384:BOJKE - 38D:POLMESK JUPITER - 38B:MAENAN RUBY -
38E:TREVARTH FANTARINO - 38C:POLMESK ADAM

FRA

FRA

FRA

BEL

FRA

PONY FOUR-IN-HA

PONY FOUR-IN-HA

PONY FOUR-IN-HA

PONY FOUR-IN-HA

PONY FOUR-IN-HA

11:33

200,53

183,82

162,21

150,69

10

PELLETIER Sarah
94:DIANA DE HUS
ZOBUNDZIJA Marie
104:ATOMO

FRA

FRA

HORSE SINGLE

HORSE SINGLE

11:53

185,27

169,00
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12 VERNAY Benoit FRA |HORSE SINGLE 167,59
124:CHAN DU BOIS ROND
14 FOUCARD Pascal FRA |HORSE SINGLE 160,24
144:QIMAMBAS DU VALDAMOUR
11 OLIVE Jean Michel FRA |HORSE SINGLE 158,05
114:FYGO
7 BOISTEAU Come FRA |HORSE SINGLE 157,92
74:DROLE DE DAME D'AURY
15 HODGSON Michael GBR|HORSE SINGLE 148,37
154:JEROM JANE
13 DUBOS Francoise FRA |HORSE SINGLE 147,24
134:SCHNAPS DU BRECHE
1 SOLANA MARTI Jose Ignacio ESP \HORSE SINGLE 139,43
14:ANIMO
5 AILLAUD Magalie FRA |HORSE SINGLE 133,11
SA:IMPERIO
2 MARTIN Fabrice FRA |HORSE SINGLE 131,40
24:LANZARO IFCE
4 LEFORT Claire FRA |HORSE SINGLE 125,31
4A:DARWIN DE FELINE
27 SERAZIN Vincent FRA [HORSE PAIR 13:30 | 174,97
27C:DUBAI - 27B:DERRICK D - 27A:DENVER BATELLO
20 GOIBURU ESNAOLA M*? Carmen ESP |HORSE PAIR 174,83
20C:POLO - 204:FORKISZ - 20B:HERMUA
30 ORY DEGOMME Mathieu FRA [HORSE PAIR 171,50
304:CZANGA - 30B:ET BOUM DE LA LUCE - 30C:TORNADO
18 DEVLIEGHERE Christophe BEL [HORSE PAIR 167,38
184:MACHO - 18B:MAURITS A
25 TRIADOU Jean Etienne FRA [HORSE PAIR 163,59
25B:GASEADO - 254:FANDANGO
22 BERRARD Raphael FRA |HORSE PAIR 161,75
22B:DELAMOUR IFCE - 22A:DANNAE DU HERBE - 22C:ELLA DU
HERBE
32 VOGEL Francois FRA [HORSE PAIR 160,38
324:NERUDA DE JAU - 32B:NESS DE NOAILLY - 32C:PAUSANIAS
DE LA COMBE
24 BOUSQUET Frederic FRA [HORSE PAIR 158,89
24B:FLORIM - 24A:DIVINO
19 SAURI DUATO Joaquin ESP HORSE PAIR 157,47
19C:KENSINGTON - 194:HEERASMUS - 19B:HERMANNES
16 VON BUCHHOLTZ Baroness Am ARG|HORSE PAIR 152,76
16A:DILANO - 16C:JANTIJN V - 16B:GENTLE 3
26 CADI VERNA Eve FRA [HORSE PAIR 150,29
26C:JANROOS - 26B:INCREDIBLE WONDER BOY - 264:HUDSON
17 CORNELIS Philip BEL |HORSE PAIR 148,72
17C:JUWELIER - 174:FREDERIK-JANE - 17B:HEODOOR
34 FRIAS Hugo POR |HORSE PAIR 147,21
34A4:D'ARTAGNAN - 34B:HORUS - 34C:LISBON F
31 GUILLEMARRE Fabien FRA [HORSE PAIR 147,05
31A:HARVEY - 31C:KADANS - 31B:IDSARD.V
23 DELMAS Diane FRA [HORSE PAIR 146,38
23C:FUTURE KISS - 234:CELLAKERNA IFCE - 23B:CURIANTHA
IFCE
33 DE RONDE Anna NED |HORSE PAIR 137,12
334:BARITON - 33C:MAESTRO - 33B:EVERT
35 SCHENK Beat SUI [HORSE PAIR 134,16
35A4:ELWIN - 35B:FERDINAND - 35C:LEKTOR
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29

28

DUTILLOY Francois

29B:MAGIC BOY - 29C:PORTOS - 294:JACKPOT
GRIMONPREZ Franck

28B:DSP DA VINCY - 284:CALLE 97 - 28C:JAMES BOND J

FRA

FRA

HORSE PAIR

HORSE PAIR

126,34

125,93

71

58

73

69

57

61

65

60

72

59

67

64

62

56

74

55

70

63

76

VAN NIEKERK Wayne

71B:HARRY - 7ID:JAYTON - 71E:KORPORAAL - 71C:JALMER HBC
- 71A:FERRY BEAUTY

SOLANA PUGA Enrique

58D:LAPERUZO MG - 58E:LORDIT - 58B:DAGOBERT -
58C:DZANGO - 584:CONNERY V.S.

OLIN Axel *

73C:LUCKY VS - 73D:MINIMA - 73E:ORBIT - 734:KALANI-V -
73B:KENSEY

VAN DER GRAAF Edwin *

69A4:BELCAMPO - 69B:FREEDOM - 69C:KAPITEIN -
69D:LORENZO - 69E:LUCKY-ARIE

STOKMANS Tom *

574:BOUKE - 57E:YK TIEME - 57C:JIM 78 - 57B:DOUWE FAN'T
OOSTERZAND - 57D:WYNOLT VAN DE VEEDIJK
MARICOURT Maxime *

61B:ENDETZKY - 61E:KORPORAAL - 614:EDDY 281 - 61C:IMAGE
- 61D:KAPITEIN JACK

POENSGEN Rene

65A:FAX 53 - 65B:HAROLD - 65C:HAVANNA-ALMIRE -
65D:KADANS - 65E:KELSEY WHISH

AILLAUD Benjamin *

60E:GENIO - 60B:FEZ - 60D:FRUTO - 604:FAMOSO - 60C:FIASCO
VOUTAZ Jérome

724:FLOWER DE GESSENAY - 72B:LEON - 72C:LUNE DE LA
VIELLE FONTAINE - 72D:NON STOP DU PADOC - 72F:VALERIO
HORDE Anthony *

59B:CARINO - 59D:HUDSON - 594:BICKER T - 59C:FERNANDO -
59E:JUPITER

SANDMANN Anna

67A:FANTAST - 67B:FREDIE U - 67C:HARLEY - 67D:IRONIC K -
67E:IWAN VAN DE MARTHA HOEVE TEXEL

VON STEIN Georg *

644:DARCO 46 - 64B:DESPARDO - 64C:JARODELVIRO -
64D:JAVIRO - 64E:PLAYBOY 276

HARM Mareike *

62A:FRIEDOLIN - 62E:ZAZ0U 30 - 62D:RACCIANO - 62B:G -
62C:QUEBEC SAUTREUIL

GEERTS Glenn *

56D:ERDBALL - 56E:ZERON - 56B:DASH - 56C:DE SOLIST -
56A4:BIRCKHOUSE BILLIE

PERSSON Fredrik *

744:FASCO - 74B:HERTOG JAN - 74C:JUDSON - 74E:KERMIT -
74D:KAPTAIN

DEGRIECK Dries *

55B:DIRK - 55C:GRENADIER - 554:D'AGUISTINIE - 55D:HUNTER
-55E:JERALDO D.

CHARDON Bram *

704:GENERAAL - 70B:IDOOL N - 70C:JAMES BOND -
70D:JUVENTUS - 70E:LEOPOLD

BRAUCHLE Michael *

63B:DJAMILO 6 - 63D:QUIDDITCH S - 63E:SMILEY 13 -
634:CAROLA 83 - 63C:DON 591

WEBER Chester

76A:FIRST EDITION - 76B:JULIUS V - 76 C:KADORA -
76D:KASPER D - 76E:RENO

RSA

ESP

SWE

NED

BEL

FRA

GER

FRA

SUI

FRA

GER

GER

GER

BEL

SWE

BEL

NED

GER

USA

HORSE FOUR-IN-H

HORSE FOUR-IN-H

HORSE FOUR-IN-H

HORSE FOUR-IN-H

HORSE FOUR-IN-H

HORSE FOUR-IN-H

HORSE FOUR-IN-H

HORSE FOUR-IN-H

HORSE FOUR-IN-H

HORSE FOUR-IN-H

HORSE FOUR-IN-H

HORSE FOUR-IN-H

HORSE FOUR-IN-H

HORSE FOUR-IN-H

HORSE FOUR-IN-H

HORSE FOUR-IN-H

HORSE FOUR-IN-H

HORSE FOUR-IN-H

HORSE FOUR-IN-H

15:00

205,52

186,85

174,81

174,58

173,27

171,02

170,00

168,36

165,58

162,33

161,99

161,79

156,31

156,08

155,64

155,51

149,25

148,12

140,46
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54 EXELL Boyd AUS |HORSE FOUR-IN-H 137,19
54C:JELVIRO - 54B:HERO - 54A:DAAN 8 - 54D:MAD MAX 81 -
54E:MAESTRO H
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